7 p.m.

7:05pm

7:10-7:20pm

7:20-7:50pm

7:50pm

8:00-8:45pm

8:45-9:00pm

2014 Queen Creek Citizen Leadership Institute
Session 7 - Public Works
February 11, 2014 7-9pm
Zane Grey Room, Queen Creek Library
21802 S. Ellsworth Road
Register and pick up materials

Welcome announcements and introductions

Division Mission, Budget, and Organization -
Troy WHite, Public Works Division Manager

Tour “Green” Library

Break

Open Discussions

Final Questions - Adjourn



